
Monday. November 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s: »|
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weatherppb from ZB’s;
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 289 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Bournemouth Municipal Orch-estra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10.0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10,15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411.0 Melody Time
411.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 The New Concert Orchestra
2.20 Women’s Hour (Marina), Cooking
Round the World, Organisation News,
Countrywoman’s Newsletter, Romance.of the Pacific *
30 1ZB Happiness Club
0 Variety Parade
0 Songs Without Wordsso Junior Review
45 Evening Star: Roberto Inglez
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.16 Monthly Record Releases: June,
1 949
6.30 Treasure of the Lorele!l (final
isode)6.48 Content to be Crazy7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.45 Music is Served: Isador Goodman0 Hagen’s Circus 2

15 All Visitors Ashore
30 Isles of Romance (last broadcast)45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
0 The Bing Crosby Show
30 In Tune with the Times0.0 1ZB Telephone Quiz
410.30 1ZB Evening Requests (Jim Foley)
12. 0 Close down

LEB ter tare:
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
9.45 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
lowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 ‘Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Tempo for Today
1392 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)ae Lunchtime Music0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musio’ Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Newsfrom Organisations, Cooking Around the
World, Romance of the Pacific‘8.30 Light Orchestras3.45 Ninon Vallin (soprano)4.0 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
4.15

Patch ay
from thé Films

4.45 Burl Ives
5. 0 Oscar Rabin
5.15 Evergreens of Melody
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Kidnapped ‘

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 #£=Teatime Melodies
6.15 Excerpts from London Town
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Expertsto Answer the Questions
6.45 Top Line Crooners7.0 . The Real McCoys7.16 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Deep-
est Dye by John Gloag, and Hassan the
Pious
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Isles of Romance8.45 Take It or Leave It9.0 The Bing Crosby Show9.30 Music inQuiet Mood9.45 Guest Star: Frank Sinatra10. 0 Reserved10.15 Time Out to Dance~10.30 ZB Evening12.0 Close down

37,8 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 am. Music for a Work Day Morn-ing
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Midday
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Music for You, Madame

| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
| Romance of the Pacific, News from Or-
| ganisations, Countrywoman’s Newsletter
| 3.80 Famous Basses
3.45 Geraldo and Sydney Bright
4. 0 Songs by Maggle Teyte

)

4.15 Light Variety
|5. © Children’s Session: ChristmashurstStories
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
|

6-30 Memorable Moments in History:
Discovery of RadiumCurrent Successes
‘The Real McCoysColonel X
The Adventures of Perry Mason: |
he Case of the Hurried Courtship
Heritage Hall
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore ap

Do You Know? (Theo Schou,
uizmaster )The Bing Crosby Show3 Concert for Monday Evening0.16 Xavier Cugat and iadSenenes0.30 ZB Evening Reques
Mainly for Motorists Holden)12. 0 Close down

4AZD take emo

6, 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser
y Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
3.
0 Monday Morning Melodies
. 0 Morning Session beg Daisy)9.30 Some Grand Ol Melodies and
Songs
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe16 The Woman in Black
.80 Random House
.45 The of Life
O Concert Spotlight «

-30 Shopping Reporter Session
. O Lunch Hour Tunes
O p.m. The Stars Entertain: South
Soe ae
wer ty Herbert Ernst Groh, Lewte

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Kate Smith on the Air2.0. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Or ey Cooking

_

Around the Wor Romance of the
* Pacific
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Pre-
sentation at the Piano
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45 The Mastersingers4.0
inclp nay
in Music

4.30 Your Favourite §trings
4.45 Partners’ in Harmony5. 0 Something for all the Family
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Fred Hartley and his Music6.15. Songs of England
6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes ~

6.45 Standard Waltzes of the World
7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.15 Colonel X
gia
Adventures of Perry Mason; The
ase of the Postponed edding7.45 The Rank Outsider :’
.Hagen’s Cirous8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.39 To be Announced.
8.45 The Case of gh a cow9.0 The Bing Crosby Sho

a! °

9.30 The Tempos are Bright
9.45 The Fugitive from Esquire: JimmyDurante
10. 0 Drama of Medicine vt

10.15 Musical Parade for the Moderns
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
8.30 Gems from Grieg
9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 Heritage Hall

‘
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary) ;

11. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 p.m. Evening Variety
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Shenandoah
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.16 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe ‘

7.30 Above Suspicion
7.46 Adventures of Perry Mason: wae:of the Hurried Courtship
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Play, Orchestra, Play
3.45 Paging Tony Martin

9. 0 Two Hite and a Miss
mys As You Like It

:

tardust Carmichael
Crazy Rhythm ar
Come Back To Sorrento de Curtis,I Can’t Give You Aariiny paige}8
Lady Be Good Gershwin
(A Studio Presentation)

9.32 Something Old, Something New*
9.45 Preiude to

ettetrriacis
:

10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

2ZA will broadcast a studio pro- .
gramme tonight at 9 o’clock of hit
tunes by the local instrumental trio
"Two Hits and a Miss,"

*. ae ae

A well-known Dunedin musician,
Rita Dickel, is heard every Monday
afternoon at 3.30 in a. pleasant pro-
gramme of piano melodies entitled"Rita Entertains."

Bo ok

The Bing Crosby Show, heard from
the ZB stations every Monday night
at 9 o'clock, introduces in each pro-
gramme, as guest artist, a well known
star of the entertainment world. Here
are those you will hear tonight, 1ZB
Peggy Lee and Bob Crosby, 2ZB Jimmy
Durante and Gertrude Niesen, 3ZB
Groucho Marx, and from 4ZB Oscar
Levant.
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Yes, this outstanding model
is 0 twin sensation &double
valuel As itoperates on long-
life batteries Or AC mains It jei|can be used@S a portable Oc a
bedroom set. Completely en- Kegcclosed in 0 delightful two-tone
cabinet; that protects It from
unexpected summer shower8, the
RegentDualPowerPortable is an
Ideal travelling companion: Even
distant programmes aTO delivered PORTABLEwith clarity, power and full, rich
tone-~bee 1t, hear it todayl

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER

SoleNewZealandDistributors:G As Wooller&Co.Ltd,PO:Box2167, Auckland:
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